
FC United of Manchester 

Summer Youth Project 2012 

Application Form 

Some Personal Details 

Name  
Gender  
Date of Birth  
Age on 31st August 2012  
School / College you are attending now  
Address  
Postcode  
Ward  To be filled in at the FC United office 
Telephone Number (landline)  
Telephone Number (mobile)  
Email Address  
 

Additional Questions 

Which sports do you enjoy the most?  
Do you play for a sports team outside of school?  
If so which one? 

 

Do you have any experience of working with 
children?  If so what? 

 

Do you have any skills, interests or hobbies that 
will help you to lead activities for children?  If so 
what? 

 

 

Personal Statement 

On this project you will  be trained as a sports coach, take part in football  training sessions with FC 
United coaches and do paid part-time work on play schemes for younger children.  In the box below, 
please explain how this experience will benefit you and how it fits in with your plans for the future. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Availability 

In order to participate in this project we need you to be able to attend sessions every weekday for 
most of the summer.  Please indicate below which weeks you are available to participate in the 
project and which weeks you are not available; 

Dates Available Not Available 
Monday 2nd July to Friday 6th July   
Monday 9th July to Friday 13th July   

Monday 16th July to Friday 20th July   
Monday 23rd July to Friday 27th July   

Monday 30th July to Friday 3rd August   
Monday 6th August to Friday 10th August   

Monday 13th August to Friday 17th August   
Monday 20th August to Friday 24th August   
Tuesday 28th August to Friday 31st August   

 

Reference 

Please  give  us  the  names  and  contact  details  of  two  people  who  know  you  well.   These  can  be  
teachers from school or college, sports coaches, ministers of religion; anybody who knows you but is 
not related to you; 

Referee One Referee Two 
Name  

 
Name  

Contact Telephone 
Number or Email 
Address 

 Contact Telephone 
Number or Email 
Address 

 

How this person knows 
you 

 How this person knows 
you 

 

 

Your Signature 

 

 

Date 

Return to FC United of Manchester, Hope Mills, 113 Pollard Street, Ancoats, Manchester, M4 7JA 

Or scan it and email it to robinpye@fc-utd.co.uk 


